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866-688-6442 • www.normandyins.com 
4800 N Federal Hwy, Ste A302, Boca Raton, FL 33431

Normandy Contact List

VP, Sales & Marketing Laura Lieberman (954) 251-0571 llieberman@normandyins.com

Marketing Representatives Ellen Huff (954) 281-8733 ehuff@normandyins.com

Territory: North Central FL: Alachua, Bay, Duval, Escambia, Leon, Marion, Okaloosa, St. Johns

Michelle Joyce (954) 278-8375 mjoyce@normandyins.com

Territory: Georgia

Frank Primato (954) 204-0517 fprimato@normandyins.com
Territory: East Central FL: Glades, Hendry, Highlands, Indian River, Martin, Okeechobee, Palm Beach, St. Lucie 
West Central FL: Brevard, Hillsborough, Lake, Manatee, Orange, Osceola, Pasco, Polk, Sarasota, Volusia

Shanelle Adams (954) 251-0538 sadams@normandyins.com

Territory: South Florida

Marketing Department Submissions/Correspondence: binds, endorsements, waivers - applications@normandyins.com

Phoebe Mayers                                               (713) 623-1578 pmayers@normandyins.com

Territory: Texas

Mike Hendricks (918) 322-0147 mhendricks@normandyins.com

Territory: Oklahoma

Claims Department Report claims: (877) 404-6442 compcare@normandyins.com
Director of Claims Cindy Howard (866) 688-6442 x215 choward@normandyins.com

Claims Manager Jose Beltran (866) 688-6442 x213 jbeltran@normandyins.com

Billing Department Billing inquiries: 866-688-6442 x1
Billing Manager Pat Grandmaison (866) 688-6442 x237 pgrandmaison@normandyins.com

Pay by Phone /  Online
Phone (866) 688-6442 x1

Online (866) 688-6442 x1 with insured's email for online setup

Loss Control Loss control inquiries: losscontrol@normandyins.com
Michele Matheus (954) 251-0564 mmatheus@normandyins.com

WC Underwriters Send submissions: applications@normandyins.com
Underwriting Manager Greta Cook (866) 688-6442 x207 gcook@normandyins.com

Team Leader Vito Deturo (866) 688-6442 x206 vdeturo@normandyins.com

Underwriters Karen Seymour (866) 688-6442 x202 kseymour@normandyins.com

Melissa Blevins (866) 688-6442 x219 mbelvins@normandyins.com

Krysti Payne (866) 688-6442 x225 kpayne@normandyins.com

Robert Sublet (321) 402-8996 x241 rsublet@normandyins.com

Tamara Eckles (866) 688-6442 x402 teckles@normandyins.com

Peggy Bloomquist (954) 621-3702 x412 pbloomquist@normandyins.com

Kristina Corwin (954) 621-3694 x410 kcorwin@normandyins.com

Program Underwriter Send submissions: applications@normandyins.com
Tiffany Jennings (804) 415-6836 tjennings@normandyins.com

Auditing Department Audit inquiries: (866) 688-6442 x3 auditing@normandyins.com
Audit Manager Evie Perry (866) 688-6442 x226 eperry@normandyins.com

Auditors Jeanette Debellis (866) 688-6442 x208 jdebellis@normandyins.com

Dennis Sanchez (866) 688-6442 x204 dsancheza@normandyins.com


